

# MC ACADEMY

**ENGLISH LANGUAGE SCHOOL** 

APPLICATION FORM



# PRICE LIST

www.themcacademy.co.uk

### **LIVERPOOL**



52-54 Mount Pleasant, Liverpool L3 5SD

**CONTACT** 

0151 665 0501 liv@themcacademy.co.uk admissions@themcacademy.co.uk



## **COURSE PRICE LIST**

### GENERAL ENGLISH, IELTS EXAM PREP, PRE-SESSIONAL, CAMBRIDGE EXAM PREP

	General English/IELTS	Intensive English	Super Intensive English
	15 hours	21 hours	25 hours
1 week	£240	£290	£330
2 weeks	£480	£580	£660
4 weeks	£960	£1,160	£1,320
6 weeks	£1,440	£1,740	£1,980
8 weeks	£1,920	£2,320	£2,640
12 weeks	£2,760	£3,360	£3,840
16 weeks	£3,680	£4,480	£5,120
20 weeks	£4,400	£5,400	£6,200
24 weeks	£5,040	£6,240	£7,200
28 weeks	£5,880	£7,280	£8,400
32 weeks	£6,720	£8,320	£9,600
36 weeks	£7,380	£9,180	£10,620
40 weeks	£8,200	£10,200	£11,800
44 weeks	£9,020	£11,220	£12,980

### **FEES INCLUDE**

- PLACEMENT TEST
- WELCOME PACK
- END-OF-COURSE REPORT
- END-OF-COURSE CERTIFICATE

(provided over 80% attendance is achieved)

### **INFORMATION**

START DAY: EVERY MONDAY

MINIMUM AGE: 16 YEARS OLD

CLASS SIZE: AVERAGE 10, MAXIMUM 15



### **GENERAL FEES**

REGISTRATION FEE	£75
COURSE BOOK	£40
SCHOOL CHANGE	£100

<sup>\*</sup>One-time, non-refundable fee.

Weekly medical and travel insurance available upon request.

### **ONE-TO-ONE**

5 HOURS MINIMUM			
PER HOUR	1 PERSON	£65/pp	
PER HOUR	2 PEOPLE	£55/pp	
PER HOUR	3 PEOPLE	£45/pp	

### **CELTA (Teacher Training)**

FULL- TIME: 4 WEEKS	61 646
PART-TIME: 11 WEEKS	£1,545

### ENGLISH FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES (SKILLS CLASSES) + ENGLISH FOR SPECIFIC PURPOSES

	ADD ON CLASSES				
	5 HOURS	10 HOURS	15 HOURS	21 HOURS	25 HOURS
LEGAL ENGLISH (TOLES)	1 - 8 weeks - £105	1 - 8 weeks - £165			
BUSINESS ENGLISH	9 - 15 weeks - £100	9 - 15 weeks - £160			
ENGLISH FOR ENGINEERING	16 - 24 weeks - £95	16 - 24 weeks - £155	From £300 per week	From £350 per week	From £400 per week
ENGLISH FOR TOURISM	05	05			
OET EXAM PREPARATION (MEDICAL AND NURSING)  25+ weeks -£90		25+ weeks - £145			



GROUPS (including all year-round, juniors, etc.)

To learn more visit our website...



# ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST



### **HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION**

	HALF-BOARD	
HOMESTAY (SELF-CATERING)	£170 per week	
HOMESTAY (TWIN ROOM)	£185 per week	
HOMESTAY (HALF-BOARD	£230 per week	
HOMESTAY (EN-SUITE)	£250 per week	

<sup>\*</sup>Homestay accommodation is located 20-40 minutes from the school

### **RESIDENCE ACCOMMODATION**

RESIDENCE (STANDARD)	FROM £170 PER WEEK
RESIDENCE (SILVER)	FROM £245 PER WEEK (+40 dual)
RESIDENCE (GOLD)	FROM £285 PER WEEK (+40 dual)

### **ACCOMMODATION FEES**

Booking Fee	£75
Summer Supplement (per week in June, July and August)	£30
Extra Nights, per night (maximum two nights)	£35
Christmas Supplement (per week, during school closure)	£40
Late Check In (10pm to 7am, Monday-Sunday)	£40
Under 18s (per week, homestay only)	£25
Special Diet	£30
Accommodation Change Fee	£100

Please read our
Accommodation
Terms & Conditions HERE:







## **AIRPORT TRANSFER**



#### **LIVERPOOL**

ROUTE	FEE
ONE-WAY	£75
RETURN	£125

#### **MANCHESTER**

FEE
£135
£255

### ANY OTHER TRAVEL NEEDS

FOR ANY OTHER TRAVEL
NEEDS PLEASE CONTACT
US ON
ACCOMMODATION.LIV@
THEMCACADEMY.CO.UK



# MCACADEMY

ENGLISH LANGUAGE SCHOOL

APPLICATION FORM



# PRICE LIST

www.themcacademy.co.uk

### **MANCHESTER**

LOCATION
Second Floor,
21-23 Oldham St,
Manchester
M1 1JG

**CONTACT** 

0161 236 757 info@themcacademy.co.uk admissions@themcacademy.co.uk



## **COURSE PRICE LIST**

### GENERAL ENGLISH, IELTS EXAM PREP, PRE-SESSIONAL, CAMBRIDGE EXAM PREP

	General English/IELTS	Intensive English	Super Intensive English
	15 hours	21 hours	25 hours
1 week	£270	£310	£350
2 weeks	£540	£620	£700
4 weeks	£1080	£1240	£1,400
6 weeks	£1620	£1860	£2,100
8 weeks	£2160	£2480	£2,800
12 weeks	£3120	£3,660	£4,140
16 weeks	£4,160	£4,880	£5,440
20 weeks	£5,100	£6,000	£6,800
24 weeks	£5880	£6,960	£7,920
28 weeks	£6860	£8,120	£9,240
32 weeks	£7,840	£9,280	£10,560
36 weeks	£8,280	£9,900	£11,340
40 weeks	£9,200	£11,000	£12,600
44 weeks	£10,120	£12,100	£13,860

### **FEES INCLUDE**

- PLACEMENT TEST
- WELCOME PACK
- END-OF-COURSE REPORT
- END-OF-COURSE CERTIFICATE

(provided over 80% attendance is achieved)

### **INFORMATION**

START DAY: EVERY MONDAY

MINIMUM AGE: 16 YEARS OLD

CLASS SIZE: AVERAGE 10, MAXIMUM 15



### **GENERAL FEES**

REGISTRATION FEE	£75
COURSE BOOK	£40
SCHOOL CHANGE	£100

<sup>\*</sup>One-time, non-refundable fee.

Weekly medical and travel insurance available upon request.

### **ONE-TO-ONE**

5 HOURS MINIMUM		
PER HOUR	1 PERSON	£65/pp
PER HOUR	2 PEOPLE	£55/pp
PER HOUR	3 PEOPLE	£45/pp

### **CELTA (Teacher Training)**

ULL- TIME: 4 WEEKS	64 545
PART-TIME: 11 WEEKS	£1,545

### ENGLISH FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES (SKILLS CLASSES) + ENGLISH FOR SPECIFIC PURPOSES

	ADD ON CLASSES				
	5 HOURS	10 HOURS	15 HOURS	21 HOURS	25 HOURS
LEGAL ENGLISH (TOLES)	1 - 8 weeks - £105	1 - 8 weeks - £165			
BUSINESS ENGLISH	9 - 15 weeks - £100	9 - 15 weeks - £160			
ENGLISH FOR ENGINEERING	16 - 24 weeks - £95	16 - 24 weeks - £155	From £300 per week	From £350 per week	From £400 per week
ENGLISH FOR TOURISM	05	05			
OET EXAM PREPARATION (MEDICAL AND NURSING)	25+ weeks - £90	25+ weeks - £145			



GROUPS (including all year-round, juniors, etc.)

To learn more visit our website...



**MC Academy** 

## ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST



### **HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION**

	HALF-BOARD
HOMESTAY (SELF-CATERING)	£190 per week
HOMESTAY (TWIN ROOM)	£185 per week
HOMESTAY	£230 per week
HOMESTAY (EN-SUITE)	£250 per week

<sup>\*</sup>Homestay accommodation is located 20-40 minutes from the school

### **RESIDENCE ACCOMMODATION**

**RESIDENCE (STANDARD)** 

FROM £270 PER WEEK

### **ACCOMMODATION FEES**

Booking Fee	£75
Summer Supplement (per week in June, July and August)	£35
Extra Nights, per night (maximum two nights)	£45
Christmas Supplement (per week, during school closure)	£55
Late Check In (10pm to 7am, Monday-Sunday)	£55
Under 18s (per week, homestay only)	£35
Special Diet	£35
Accommodation Change Fee	£100

#### Please read our Accommodation Terms & Conditions HERE:







# **AIRPORT TRANSFER**

#### **MANCHESTER**

ROUTE	FEE
ONE-WAY	£85
RETURN	£145

#### **LIVERPOOL**

ROUTE	FEE
ONE-WAY	£135
RETURN	£255
	1

### ANY OTHER TRAVEL NEEDS

FOR ANY OTHER TRAVEL
NEEDS PLEASE CONTACT
US ON
ACCOMMODATION.LIV@
THEMCACADEMY.CO.UK